VTC adulte

VTT enfant ou junior

VAE (assistance
électrique)

Siege bébé

14€

9€

29€

2¢€

2¢€

19€

14€

35€

2¢€

2¢€

24€

19€

49€

4€

4€

31€

23€

67€

6€

6€

38€

27€

84€

8€

8€

45€

31€

100€

10€

10€

jour

suppl.
>7jours

51€ 56€ 4€
35€ 39€ 3€
115€ 129€ 13€

offert pour toute location de
+ de 5jours

offert pour toute location de
+ de 5jours



